Tecfen Corporation
5385 Hollister Avenue, No.216                                Tel: (805) 967 1153                          Home:    www.tecfen.com
Santa Barbara, CA 93117 U.S.A                            Fax: (805) 967 1295                              Email:  tecfen@tecfen.com
SUNGLASSES & READERS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WEAR OVER sunglasses:
♦ HAVEN WEAR OVER Polarized Sunglasses
♦ HAVEN Signature WEAR OVER Polarized Sunglasses

Telephone: 805 967-1153
FAX:            805 967-1295
Website:  www.tecfen.com
email:  tecfen@tecfen.com
Readers: Lighted,
Bifocal, and Low Cost
LightSpecs Readers, lighted reading glasses
1010101-150 +1.50 Diopter
1010101-200 +2.00 Diopter
1010101-250 +2.50 Diopter
Liberty Tortoise  Liberty Black
1010028-150 +1.50 Diopter
1010028-200 +2.00 Diopter
1010028-250 +2.50 Diopter
Private Eye Bifocal Readers
PE222-100 +1.00 Diopter
PE222-125 +1.25 Diopter
PE222-150 +1.50 Diopter
PE222-175 +1.75 Diopter
PE221-100 +1.00 Diopter
PE221-125 +1.25 Diopter
PE221-150 +1.50 Diopter
PE221-175 +1.75 Diopter
Norah Thom
Low Cost Clear Acrylic Readers
25100  +1.00 Diopter
25125  +1.25 Diopter